R E Ss U L. T S

Central Florida Masters Meet Herb Huddleston
Florida LMSC - #882 1228 Edwards Lane
March 11-12-13, 1988 25 Meters Orlando, FL 32804

(407) 648-1169

WOMEN 20-24
50m. Free Lee Given FAST 24 :32.48
100m. Free 1:14.06
50m. Back :37 .43
50m. Brst :41.88
100m. Brst 1:32.54
50m. Fly :36.38
100m. IM 1:23.02
WOMEN 25-29
50m. Free Elene Jones ssc 27 :30.74
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 :35.42
100m. Free Elene Jones gssc 27 1:14.50
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 1:21.44
200m. Free Elene Jones gssc 27 2:16.53
Donna Nelson CLY 26 2:33.76
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 2:50.89
400m. Free Elene Jones ssc 27 4:50.44
Donna Nelson CLY 26 5:25.45
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 6:04.32
800m. Free Elene Jones ssc 27 9:49.67
Donna Nelson CLY 26 11:12.64
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 12:23.49
1500m Free Elene Jones SSC 27 18:36.60
Donna Nelson CLY 26 20:56.53
50m. Back Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 :46.74
50m. Fly Elene Jones SsC 27 :35.06
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 :40.48
100m. Fly Elene Jones SsC 27 1:18.15
100m. IM Elene Jones ssc 27 1:18.58
Donna Nelson CLY 26 1:20.34
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 1:28.15
200m. IM Elene Jones ssc 27 2:44 .28
Donna Nelson CLY 26 2:51.10
Ruth Bulefeld SCM 28 3:09.11
400m. IM Donna Nelson CLY 26 6:07.14
WOMEN 30-34
50m. Brst Angela Dickey CFM 30 :45 .25



WOMEN

35-39

S0m.

100m.

200m.

400m.

800m.
1500m
S0m.
100m.
200m.
50m.
100m.
200m.
50m.

100m.
100m.

200m.

WOMEN

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Brst
Brst
Brst
Fly

Fly
M

IM

40-44

50m.
100m.

200m.
400m.

800m.
1500m

50m.

Free
Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Back

Martha Martin
Meegan Wilson
Mary Barker
Carol Cowen
Martha Martin
Mary Barker
Meegan Wilson
Carol Cowen
Martha Martin
Mary Barker
Meegan Wilson
Martha Martin
Mary Barker
Meegan Wilson
Mary Barker
Mary Barker
Mary Barker
Mary Barker
Mary Barker
Meegan Wilson
Carol Cowen
Meegan Wilson
Carol Cowen
Meegan Wilson
Carol Cowen
Martha Martin
Carol Cowen
Martha Martin
Martha Martin
Carol Cowen
Martha Martin
Carol Cowen

Susan Van Rovyen
Susan Van Roven
Diane Nighswonger
Penny Potter

Mary Hoffman
Susan Van Royen
Penny Potter

Lynn Brownstein
Susan Van Rovyen
Penny Potter

Lynn Brownstein
Penny Potter

Lynn Brownstein
Penny Potter
Diane Nighswonger
Susan Van Roven
Mary Hoffman

CFM
FAST
SPM
SCM
CFM
SPM
FAST
SCM
CFM
SPM
FAST
CFM
SPM
FAST
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
FAST
SCM
FAST
SCM
FAST
SCM
CFM
SCM

CFM
SCM
CFM
SCM

CFM
CFM
SCM
CFM
SCM
CFM
CFM
SPM
CFM
CFM
SPM
CFM
SPM
CFM
SCM

SCM
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WOMEN 40-44 (Cont.)

100m.

50m.
100m.
200m.

50m.
100m.
200m.
100m.
200m.

400m.
WOMEN

Back
Brst
Brst
Brst
Fly
Fly
Fly
IM
IM

IM
45-49

50m.
100m.

200m.
50m.

100m.
200m.
50m.

50m.
100m.

200m.
100m.
200m.

WOMEN 50-54

Free
Free

Free
Back

Back
Back
Brst

Fly
Fly

50m.

100m.

200m.

400m.
800m.

1500m

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Diane Nighswonger
Susan Van Royen
Penny Potter
Susan Van Royen
Lynn Brownstein
Penny Potter
Penny Potter
Mary Hoffman
Susan Van Roven
Mary Hoffman
Lynn Brownstein
Lynn Brownstein
Susan Van Rovyen
Lynn Brownstein
Mary Hoffman
Lynn Brownstein

Jayne Lambke
Becky Brown

Jayne Lambke
Becky Brown

Jayne Lambke
Jayne Lambke
Becky Brown

Suzy Carlson
Suzy Carlson
Jayne Lambke
Becky Brown

Jayne Lambke
Jayne Lambke
Suzy Carlson
Jayne Lambke
Jayne Lambke
Jayne Lambke
Becky Brown

Ann Berquist
Ernestine Beattie
Dorothy Dorion
Martha Henderson
Beverly Tucker
Dorothy Dorion
Bertha Masterson
Ann Berquist
Dorothy Dorion
Martha Henderson
Dorothy Dorion
Bertha Masterson
Ann Berquist
Dorothy Dorion
Ann Bergquist

SCM
CFM
CFM
CFM
SPM
CFM
CFM
SCM
CFM
SCM
SPM
SPM
CFM
SPM
SCM
SPM

SPM
FAST
SPM
FAST
SPM
SPM
FAST
SCM
SCM
SPM
FAST
SPM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SPM
SPM
FAST

SCM
CFM
FAST
SCM
SPM
FAST
CFM
SCM
FAST
SCM
FAST
CFM
SCM
FAST
SCM

40
43
40
43
41
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
43
41
41
41

48
49
48
49
48
48
49
46
46
48
49
48
48
46
48
48
48
49
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WOMEN 50-54 (Cont.)

50m.Back

100m.
50m.

200m.

S0m.
100m.
100m.
200m.
400m.

WOMEN

Back
Brst

Brst
Fly
Fly
IM
M
IM

55-59

50m.
400m.
50m.
50m.
100m.
100m.
200m.

WOMEN

Free
Free
Brst
Fly
Fly
IM
IM

60-64

100m.
200m.
400m.
800m.
1500m
S0m.
50m.
200m.
100m.
200m.
400m.

WOMEN

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Brst
Fly
Fly
IM
IM
IM

65-69

50m. Free

100m.

200m.

Free

Free

Ernestine Beattie
Dorothy Dorion
Bertha Masterson
Ernestine Beattie
Ann Berquist
Martha Henderson
Beverly Tucker
Ernestine Beattie
Beverly Tucker
Ann Berguist
Bertha Masterson
Beverly Tucker

Angie Sinacore

June Krauser

Jean Beers
Bunny Cederlund
Sue McGaughey
Rachael Erwin
Virginia Zylstra
Jean Beers
Bunny Cederlund
Sue McGaughey
Rachael Erwin
Virgina Zylstra
Jean Beers
Bunny Cederlund
Rachael Erwin
Virgina Zylstra

CFM
FAST
CFM
CFM
SCM
SCM
SPM
CFM
SPM
SCM
CFM
SPM

SCM

GCM

SCM
SCM
SCM
CFM
GCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
CFM
GCM
SCM
SCM
CFM
GCM

91
54
50
51
54
51
52
51
52
54
50
52

57
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68
69
65
66
66
68
69
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68
69
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WOMEN 65-69 (Cont.)

400m. Free

800m. Free
1500m Free
50m. Back

100m. Back

200m. Back

S0m. Brst

100m. Brst

50m. Fly

100m. Fly

100m. IM

200m. IM

400m. IM

WOMEN 70-74

100m.
200m.
400m.

50m.
100m.
200m. Back
50m. Brst
100m. IM

Free
Free
Free
Back
Back

WOMEN'S RELAYS

200m. Free Relay

Jean Beers
Bunny Cederlund
Rachael Erwin
Rachael Erwin
Rachael Erwin
Bunny Cederlund
Jean Beers
Virgina Zylstra
Bunny Cederlund
Jean Beers
Virgina Z2ylstra
Virgina Zylstra
Bunny Cederlund
Rachael Erwin
Jean Beers

Sue McGaughey
Jean Beers

Sue McGaughey
Sue McGaughey
Rachael Erwin
Virgina Zylstra
Sue McGaughey
Jean Beers

Sue McGaughey
Virgina Zylstra
Rachael Erwin
Jean Beers

Sue McGaughey
Virgina Zylstra
Rachael Erwin
Rachael Erwin

Gertrude Zink

SCM

SCM
SCM
CFM
CFM
CFM
SCM
SCM
GCM
SCM
SCM
GCM
GCM
SCM
CFM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
CFM
GCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
GCM

SCM
SCM
GCM
CFM
CFM

DAM

65
66
68
68
68
66
65
69
66
65
69
69
66
68
65
66
65
66
66
68
69
66
65
66
69
68
65
66
69
68
68
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:17.
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.76
:13.

87
80

58

.90
:18.
.81
:07.
:27.
:36.

93

45
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.89
.84
:14.
:30.
:53.

13
55
37

.34
:57.
:24.
.84
1:56.
.42
.92

37
88
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L Nét'l Record

2:25.81

(Nighswonger,Cowen,Hoffman,Bielefield)

SPM

2:25.98

(Lambke, Tucker, Barker,Brownstein

CFM

2:42.19

(Van Roijen,Masterson,Potter,Martin)

SCM

3:02.37

(Beers,Cederlund,McGaughey,Sinacore)
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WOMEN'S RELAYS (Cont.)

200m. Medley Relay CFM 170+ 2:42.47
(Martin,Potter,Beattie,Van Roijen)
SCM 240+ 3:18.80
(Cederlund,Beers,Sinacore,Berquist)
SCM 160+ 3:25.48
(Henderson,McGuaghey, Cowen,Bielfield)

MIXED RELAYS

200M. Medley Relay SCM 120+ 2:29.20
(Darling,Cowen,Mori,Bielefeld)
SPM 200+ 2:32.56
(Molvie, Burns,Brownstein, Lambke)
SPM 160+ 2:37.86
(Friedland, Tucker,Reilly, Barker)
SCM 240+ 2:53.78
(Cederlund,Bailie,Witte, Sinacore)
SCM 160+ 3:05.60
(Nighswonger ,Hoffman, Robecki, Buckner)
SCM 280+ 4:01.79
(Ogilvie, Spohn,McGaughey, Beers)

200m. Free Relay CFM 130+ 2:03.49
(Dickey,Martin, Summey,Davis)
SCM 120+ 2:09.17
(Darling,Mori,Cowen,Bielfeld)
SPM 200+ 2:12.61 *Natl Record
(Lambke,Molvie, Barker, Burns)
CFM 180+ 2:13.42
(Van Roijen,Potter,Mann,Beattie)
SCM 240+ 2:36.61
(Berquist,Fletcher,Cederlund,Bailie)
SCM 200+ 3:02.93
(Sinacore,Sinacore,Robecki,Henderson)
SCM 280+ - 3:38.16
(Ogilwvie, Spohn,McGaughey, Beers)

MENS RELAYS

200m. Medley Relay SCM 240+ 2:45.62
(Buckner,Witte,Bailie,Sinacore)
SPM 280+ 3:10.45
(Tillotson,Thornburg, Johnstone,Molvie)
SCM 280+ 3:48.16
(Ogilvie,Spohn,Robecki,Fletcher)

200m. Free Relay SPM 160+ 2:06.05
(Friedland, Burns, Acker,Reilly)
SCM 180+ 2:11.81
(Mori,Darling,Buckner,Witte)
SPM 280+ 2:45.65
(Johnston, Thornburg,Tillotson,Molvie)
SCM 280+ 3:24.14
(Fletcher,Ogilvie, Spohn, Robecki)
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MEN 19-24

50m.
50m.
100m.
100m.

Free
Brst
Brst
IM

MEN 25-29

S0m.

100m.

200m.

400m.

800m.

1500m

SOm.

100m.

200m.

50m.

100m.

200m.

S0m.

100m.

200m.

100m.

200m.

400m.

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back
Back
Back
Brst
Brst
Brst
Fly

Fly

Fly

IM

IM

IM

Donald Thieman

Bruce Mori
Wayne Reilly
John Mangrum
Bruce Mori
Wayne Reilly
John Mangrum
Greg Nelson
Bruce Mori
Greg Nelson
John Mangrum
James Acker
Bruce Mori
John Mangrum
Greg Nelson
Greg Nelson
John Mangrum
Bruce Mori
Jim Jones
Jim Jones
Jim Jones
John Mangrum
Bruce Mori
Greg Nelson
Wayne Reilly
Greg Nelson
Bruce Mori
James Acker
Greg Nelson
Bruce Mori
Wayne Reilly
Bruce Mori
John Mangrum
Greg Nelson
Wayne Reilly
Bruce Mori
Greg Nelson
Wavyne Reilly
John Mangrum
Jim Jones
John Mangrum
Wayne Reilly
Bruce Mori
Jim Jones
Greg Nelson
James Acker
John Mangrum
Greg Nelson
John Mangrum
Wayne Reilly

FAST

SCM
SPM
CLY
SCM
SPM
CLY
CLY
SCM
CLY
CLY
SPM
SCM
CLY
CLY
CLY
CLY
SCM
SSC
SSC
SsC
CLY
SCM
CLY
SPM
CLY
SCM
SPM
CLY
SCM
SPM
SCM
CLY
CLY
SPM
SCM
CLY
SPM
CLY
SsC
CLY
SPM
SCM
SSC
CLY
SPM
CLY
CLY
CLY
SPM

23
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28
25
26
28
25
28
26
28
25
28
26
25
28
28
25
26
28
28
28
25
26
28
28

26
28
28
26
28
26

28
28
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28
28
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28
25
28
26
28
28
28
25
28
25
28
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:11
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:47
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:07.
:08.
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:12.
:13.
:15.
:32
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MEN 30-34
50m. Free

100m.
200m.
400m.

Free
Free
Free
800m. Free

1500m Free
50m. Back

100m. Back

200m. Back
100m. Brst
200m. Brst
100m. IM
200m. IM
MEN 35-39
50m. Free
100m. Free
400m. Free
1500m Free
100m. Back
S0m. Brst
100m. Brst
20C0m. IM
400m. IM

MEN 40-44
100m. Free
200m. Free
400m. Free
800m. Free
1500m Free

50m. Back
100m. Back

MEN 45-49
NO ENTRIES
MEN 50-54
50m. Free

100m. Free

200m. Free

Mike Darling
John Summey

Martin Bernstein

Mike Darling
Mike Darling
Mike Darling
John Summey
Mike Darling
John Summey
Mike Darling
Mike Darling

Martin Bernstein

John Summey
Mike Darling
John Summey
Mike Darling
John Summey
John Summey
John Summey
Mike Darling
Mike Darling

Jim Davis
Jim Davis
Bill Gest
Bill Gest
Jim Davis
Jim Davis
Jim Davis
Bill Gest
Bill Gest

Bruce Page

Bob Bailie
George Mann
Bob Mailie
Burwell Jones
Ernie Leskovitz
Jack Beattie
George Mann
Burwell Jones
Bob Bailie
George Mann

CLY

SCM
CFM
SCM
SsC
PST
CFM
CFM
S5C
SCM
CFM

34
30
30
34
34
34
30
34
30
34
34
30
30
34
30
34
30
30
30
34
34

35
35
38
38
35
35
35
38
38

41

52

52
54
51
53
50
54
52
50
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:00.
:12.
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:19.
:48 .
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:35.
:37.
:09.
:21.
:36.
:14.
:31.
122,
:10.
:33.

:28.
:04.
:02.
:24.
:20.
:38.
:26.
:36.
: 31.

:01
112,
:43.
1874
137
:42.
:32

: 27
:32
:03.
:04.
:05
:07
19
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: 49,

.73

53
14
62

.93

16

.87

.97
.98

41
96

.01
.77

26
88



MEN 50-54 (Cont.)

400m. Free

800m. Free

1500m Free

S0m. Back
100m. Back

200m. Back
50m. Brst

100m. Brst
200m. Brst
SOm. Fly

100m. Fly

200m. Fly

100m. IM

200m. IM

400m. IM
MEN 55-59
50m. Free
100m. Free
200m. Free
400m. Free
800m. Free
1500m Free

50m. Back

Burwell Jones
Ernie Lescovitz
Ray Burns
George Mann
Burwell Jones
Ray Burns
George Mann
Burwell Jones
Raymond Burns
George Mann
Jack Beattie
Bob Bailie
Jack Beattie
Jack Beattie
Ted Robinson
Raymond Burns
Burwell Jones
Bob Bailie

Ted Robinson
Raymond Burns
Raymond Burns
Bob Bailie
Ernie Leskovitz
Burwell Jones
Ernie Leskovitz
Bob Bailie
Raymond Burns
Raymond Burns
Burwell Jones
Burwell Jones
Jack Beattie
Raymond Burns
Burwell Jones
Bob Bailie
Raymond Burns
Ernie Leskovitz
Burwell Jones
Raymond Burns

Arthur Friedland
John Buckner
Richard Robecki
Arthur Friedland
John Buckner
Arthur Friedland
John Buckner
Arthur Friedland
John Buckner

Bob Beach
Arthur Friedland
Bob Beach

John Buckner
Arthur Friedland
John Buckner

SsC
PST
SPM
CFM
S5C
SPM
CFM
SSC
SPM
CFM
CFM
SCM
CFM
CFM
CFM
SPM
SSC
SCM
CFM
SPM
SPM
SCM
PST
Ssc
PST
SCM
SPM
SPM
SSC
SSC
CFM
SPM
SSC
SCM
SPM
PST
SsC
SPM

SPM
SCM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SPM
SPM

SPM
SCM

:01
:15.
: 25
:00.
:19.
: 33
:26.
:39.
.41
:40.76
:34.
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: 15
:57.
: 37
:37.
: 38
:40.
122
:23.
:09
:30.
:33

: 51
:55
:55.
:03
:23.

:33.
:35.
:37
:16.
:26.
:58
:18
:45

:38.
:53.
:32
:30.
:41.
: 46

.85

79

.46

02
56

.41

95
22

33

.70
.96

26

.06

55

.67

.91

96

.56

79

.41
.43
:13.
:18
:23.
:08.
:10.
114,
:14.
:19.
.77
.50
.34

48

.28

13
85
13
02
84
68

91

.40

86

44
63

.28

15

.64
.16
.53

07
37

.44

00
20

.33



MEN 55-59 (Cont.)

100m. Back

200m. Back
50m.
100m.
200m.
50m. Fly
100m. Fly
100m. IM

Brst
Brst
Brst

MEN 60-64
S50m. Free
50m. Brst

100m. Brst

MEN 65-69
S50m. Free

50m.
100m.
200m.

S50m. Fly
100m. Fly
100m. IM
200m. IM
MEN 70-74

50m. Free

Back
Back
Back

100m. Free

200m. Free

400m. Free

1500m Free
50m. Back

100m. Back

200m. Back

Arthur Friedland
John Buckner

Arthur Friedland
John Buckner
Richard Robecki
Richard Robecki
Richard Robecki
Richard Robecki
John Buckner
John Buckner

John Sinacore

Bill Molvie
Harwell Mosely
Bill Molvie
Bill Molvie
Bill Molvie
Harwell Moseley
Harwell Moseley
Harwell Moseley
Harwell Moseley

Earle Huxhold
Russ Witte
Richard Fletcher
Ernie Ogilvie
Frank Tillotson
Russ Witte

Earle Huxhold
Richard Fletcher
Ernie Ogilvie
John Johnston
Richard Fletcher
Ernie Ogilvie
Frank Tillotson
Richard Fletcher
Ernie Ogilvie
John Johnston
Richard Fletcher
Earle Huxhold
Frank Tillotson
Richard Fletcher
Ernie Ogilvie
Earle Huxhold
Frank Tillotson
Ernie Ogilvie
Earle Huxhold
Frank Tillotson

10

SPM
SCM

SPM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM

SCM

SPM
HLG
SPM
SPM
SPM
HLG
HLG
HLG
HLG

SCM
SCM
SCM
SPM
SCM

SCM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SCM
SPM
SCM

SPM
SCM
SCM

SPM
SCM

SPM

57
56

57
56
58
58
58
38
56
56

64

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

70
71
72
73
73
71
70
72
73
72
72
73
3
72
73
72
72
70
23
72
73
70
73
73

73
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: 31

:19
:00.
:45.
142,
:18.
:48.
:59.
:54.

:40
: 47,
:52

: 34,
:34.
:40.
:31
:39.
.38
.49
.64

: 38
: 38

DQ

: 39
:40.
:45
:53.
:54
1 32.
: 39
:42.
:06
+33.
:99.
.72
:26.
:26.
: 28
115,
:14.
:43.
:51
:59.
:07
:43.
#5953,
:93.
297
:06.

39
31

.72

50
52
94
21

14

.66

60

.52

06
96

.70

91

.30

.76

67

.33

60

.04

85

.99

80
79

23
65

.55

00
91

.79

08

.29

56
98
52
47



MEN 70-74 (Cont.)

S50m.

100m.

200m.

50m.

100m.
200m.
100m.

200m.
400m.

Brst

Brst

Brst

Fly

Fly
Fly
IM

IM
M

MEN 75-79

5S0m. Free

100m.
200m.

400m.
1500m
50m.

100m.

200m.
50m.
100m.

200m.
100m.
200m.
400m.

Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Brst
Brst

Brst
Fly

IM

John Johnston
Richard Fletcher
Ernie Ogilvie
Russ Witte

John Johnston
Frank Tillotson
Richard Fletcher
Russ Witte

John Johnston
Richard Fletcher
John Johnston
Richard Fletcher
John Johnston
John Johnston
John Johnston
Richard Fletcher
John Johnston
John Johnston

Carl Linstrand

Gus Spohn

Carl Lindstrand
Gus Spchn

Carl Lindstrand
Gus Spohn

Carl Lindstrand
Car!l Thornburg

Bill Fite

Gus Spohn

Carl Thornburg

Carl Lindstrand
Gus Spohn

Carl Thornburg

Gus Spohn

Carl Thornburg

Gus Spohn

Gus Spohn

Bill Fite

Bill Fite

Bill Fite

Carl Thornburg

11

SPM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SPM
SPM
SCM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SPM

UNA
SCM
UNA
SCM

SCM
UNA
SPM
DCM
SCM
SPM
UNA
SCM
SPM
SCM
SPM
SCM
SCM
DCM
DCM
DCM
SPM

72
72
73
71
72
72
72
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

76
77
76
77
76
77
76
75
75
77
75
76
77
75
77
75
77
77
75
75
75
75
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w
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:51
:07.
:36.
:40.
:00
: 11
:14
:41.
: 15
:11.
:55
:16
:08
147 .
: 49
:18.
:04.
:37.

:38.
:13.
: 28
:50.
: 25
: 04,
: 41
:56.
:49
: 21
:956.
:56
:03.
:07
:07.
:05.
: 44
: 29
:05
:02.
: 36
:39.

.70

23
95
01

.36
.25
.61

.91

16

.21
.98
.07

86

.00

28
45
45

01
45

.95

47

.89

82

.47

96

.83
.36

03

.06

39

.95

21
02

.31
.40
.20

27

.92

41

. X
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